L09000000557

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	 :
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(D.,		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		ļ
_		
809ACa	00000	18

Office Use Only



600139205866

01/06/09--01001

**09 JAN -5 PM 3: 29

OD JAM - 5 PH 3: 13

NATIONAL PROPERTY.

S. HAWKES 2009 STANDER

COVER LETTER

Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	JC JEW.	ELERS	
	(Name of Limi	ted Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Picase return all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
Jos	e Cancel	(Name of Person)	
		(Name of Person)	
J	C, JEWELE	· R_S	
	C, JEWELE	(Firm/Company)	
2415	N. MONRUE	54 Suite 414 (Address) FL 32303 ty/State and Zip Code)	- A
TALL	AHASSEE,	FL 32303	
	(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Jase C	AN CEL	_ at () 33 9 -	9349
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number)
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallabassee, Fl. 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Courier Tallahassee, FL 32301	irele

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	Ä _S
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	19 J# ECRE
(Must end with the is Limited Liability	levs LC SSR 5
ARTICLE II - Address:	က်ပြေး များ
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1415 N. MONRUE ST.	2415 N. MONROE ST.
Suite 414-A	suite 414-A
1415 p. MONROE ST. SUITE 414-A TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303	TALLAHASSEE, FZ 32303
the Limited Liaming Company custom serve as its own Regist ourness entity with an active riorida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re-	· ·
JOSE CAN	10.67
Name	CEL
167 WEATHE	IR BI ME WAY WEST Iress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
TALLAH ASSEE City, State, a	FL 3 2301 and Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	his certificate, I hereby accept the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as v. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Tourist a State a State a	***

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ger	and Address:	
<u>MG RM</u>		DIE CANCEL 7 WEATHERBLUE (MHASIGE, FL 323	NAY WEST
			99 J
			IAN -5 PM
(Use attachment	if necessary)		3: 29
ICLE V: Effective	date, if other than the date of filing sted, the date must be specific and		
REQUIRED SI	GNATURE: Signature of a member of an author	izelt representative of a membe	
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3 of this document constitutes an affirm that the facts stated herein are true.)), Florida Statutes, the execution ation under the penalties of perjur	
	JOSE CAN Typed or printed i	name of signee	-
Filing For	_		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)